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HYDRO HAIR SALON

OUR HAIR SALON

The Hydro offers a hair salon with a wide range of hairdressing options
and Goldwell products. Whether it is to treat yourself or pamper a
friend, the salon is open to hotel guests and the general public and our
friendly salon team will look after your every need. Enjoy tea or coffee
at the salon during your visit.

The Hydro Hair Salon is located on the ground floor and enjoys sea
views as a backdrop. On arrival at the hotel reception head towards the
main lounge and turn immediately left through the Drawing Room. At
the end of the Drawing Room head through the door on the left and
turn right towards the salon.

MAKE AN APPOINTMENT
To make an appointment please call us directly on 01323 746109,
leaving a voicemail for a call back should we be unable to answer.
OPENING HOURS

Tuesday from 9am to 2pm
Wednesday from 8.30am to 4pm
Thursday from 8.30am to 4pm
Friday from 8.30am to 4pm

BUY AS A VOUCHER

Gift vouchers available to purchase from our website or see a member
of staff at reception.

hydrohotel.com/gift-vouchers
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PRICE LIST

LADIES HAIR

Shampoo and Set £22
Trim/Shampoo and Set £36.50
Set, Long Hair £26.50
Blow Dry £27
Blow Dry, Long Hair £30
Cut and Blow Dry £41
Cut and Blow Dry, Long Hair £51
Restyle, Cut and Blow Dry £54
Dry Cut £27
Wet Cut £31
GENTS HAIR

Dry Cut £18
Wash and Cut £20
Child O - 5 years £14.50

HAIR COLOURING

Semi - inclusive cut and
finish colourance

Permanent - inclusive cut
and finish topchic

Cap highlights - inclusive
cut and finish short hair only

Foils — Inclusive of finish
Full head short hair

Full head long hair

Half head short hair

Half head long hair

PERMS
Inclusive of cut and finish
Acid Perms Goldwell Evolution

Alkaline Perms Goldwell
Topform Biocurl

£68

£72

£77

£75
£90
£45
£55

£81

£70

We reserve the right to alter prices in accordance with texture/length of hair, where we feel it
necessary. All prices include VAT at the standard rate.

Please note that should you cancel your appointment with less than 24 hours notice, we
reserve the right to charge you in full for your missed appointment.



